Astm Thermometers
Koca S nan Industr al S tes 1183 Street No:
40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY
Webs te : www.testmak.com
E-Ma l    : nfo@testmak.com
Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42
Fax           : +90 312 395 36 01
Astm Thermometers
GENERAL
  Astm Thermometers
Koca S nan Industr al S tes 1183 Street No:
40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY
Webs te : www.testmak.com
E-Ma l    : nfo@testmak.com
Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42
Fax           : +90 312 395 36 01
3
INFORMATION
PRODUCT MODEL
G410/7C ASTM (Ref. 7C) Prec s on Thermometer (1C Graduat on) -2 to 300C
G410/8C ASTM (Ref. 8C) Prec s on Thermometer (1C Graduat on) -2 to 400C
G410/9C ASTM (Ref. 9C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.5C Graduat on) -5 to 110C
G410/10C ASTM (Ref. 10C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.2C Graduat on) 90 to 370
G410/11C ASTM (Ref. 11C) Prec s on Thermometer (2C Graduat on) -6 to 400
G410/13C ASTM (Ref. 13C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.5C Graduat on) 150 to 175
G410/15C ASTM (Ref. 15C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.2C Graduat on) -2 to 80
G410/16C ASTM (Ref. 16C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.5C Graduat on) 30 to 200
G410/17C ASTM (Ref. 17C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.1C Graduat on) 19 to 27
G410/33C ASTM (Ref. 33C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.2C Graduat on) -38 o 42
G410/35C ASTM (Ref. 35C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.2C Graduat on) 90 to 170
G410/47C ASTM (Ref. 47C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.05C Graduat on) 58.6 to 61.4
G410/57C ASTM (Ref. 57C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.5C Graduat on) -20 to 50
G410/63C ASTM (Ref. 63C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.1C Graduat on) -8 to 32
G410/110C ASTM (Ref. 110C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.05C Graduat on) 133.6 to 136.4
G410/113C ASTM (Ref. 113C) Prec s on Thermometer (0.5C Graduat on) -1 to 175
Manufacturer S&H Labware
Country of Or g n TURKEY
Product Name Astm Thermometers
Astm Thermometers